Bus Bar Ground Clamp with Rated
Stud, Type I-Class A-Grade 7H,
6.625" Jaw Opening
By CHANCE Utility
Catalog # PSCT6000844001
Bus Bar Ground Clamp with Rated Stud, Type I-Class A-Grade
7H, 6.625" Jaw Opening
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
CH-PSCT6000844001-SPEC-EN | REV 8/2023
Features
Bus-Bar Ground Clamp
Continuous Current 400A
Fault Current 68kA for 15 cycles X/R=30
Main Line Range Max. 6-5/8" O.D. Bus
Main Line Range Min. 3-1/2" O.D. Bus
Rated 8.5" x 0.75" Stud
ASTM Type I, Class A, Grade 7H
Jaws Smooth
Rated Stud
General
Eye Screw/T-Handle
Installation Torque (in-lb)
300 in-lb
Ferrule Installation Torque (in-
lb)
N/A
Material Aluminum
UPC 096359599623
Dimensions
Weight 7.8 lb
Certifications and Compliance
Fault Current - ASTM Grade 7H
Logistics
Pallet Quantity 24
Product Assets
Catalogs - Grounding Equipment (3000)
Literature - ASTM H-Rated Grounding Sets, Clamps, and Ball
Studs (CENT-LTE-H-RATED-GROUNDING-BR-EN-00301_web)